NRA 134th Imperial Meeting

Corporation

1000x

Total Entry: 1,278

The Corporation of the City of London Challenge Cup, an N.R.A. Silver (HM) Medal, a Gold Bar and £150

1

Mr PJ Chance

A Silver Bar and £100.00

2

Mr AJ Gibbs

A Bronze Bar and £50.00

3 Mr JP Bailey

A Bronze Bar and £20.00

4 Mr HRT Jeens

5 Mr JAM Paton
6 Dr GCD Barnett
7 Dr IA Mollan

8 Mr AC Speirs

9
10

Lt NJ Ball
Pa Tremblay

Winners of a Bronze Bar

11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Wg Cdr DP Calvert
Mr CN Tremlett
Mr RG Best

Mr JC Peachy

Mr IH Rayner

Mr DJ Fourie
Cdt LA Moore
Mr AJ Luckman
Mr SE Young

Dr JG Robertson
Mr CES Dickenson
Mr RP Elvins

Mr LP Metcalf

Mr WA Langley

Mr IRM Brown

Ms HM Griffiths
EW Pintard

Mr SNS Penrose
Mr JR Tuck

Mr PM Hakim

Mr JC Underwood
Mr RJ Lygoe

Mr WJG Dixon

Mr TP Berry

Mr MJJ Charlton
Mr DJ Biggs

Mr NC Mace

Cdt Sgt AN Whitwood
Mr C Mallett

Mr H Woolschot

G Woodman

Dr AM Jory

Mr DGW Gladwin
Mr JPS Bloomfield
Mr GV Barnard
Mr GJ Cleary

Mr PR Bain

Mr DR Cadden

Cpl SM Ndambuki

AS

o

z

17 Ralali 17 e

BHBETCETRERECEETENTENTINERECR7E CE8” B555

Club 25

New Zealand

Australian Rifle Team

C.URA

D.C.RA

O.G.RE

RAF

Newcastle RC
Stock Exchange RC
Canada

RAF

Windsor RC
Canada

0Old Johnian R.C
Univ of Qld

South Africa
Athelings
Sedgemoor TSC
101 R.C

Australian Rifle Team
RN.T.R.C

LMRA

Australian U25
Jersey R.C
Wandsworth
Australia

USA National

Stock Exchange RC

Old Johnian R.C

0Old Guildfordians R.C
Dursley

N.L.R.C.

Australian Rifle Team
Old Guildfordians R.C
USA National
Guernsey R.C

111 (Sunderland) Sqn
Jersey R.C

Brisbane RC

Canada

Guernsey

West Atholl

N.L.R.C.
Northamptonshire RA
Australian Rifle Team
Australia

Central Australian RC
Kenya R.A

VVV5VV5VVV

VVV55V55VvV

V5V5VV5V5V

VV5VV5V55V
VV5VV55VV5
VV5VVVV555
5V5V5V5V5V
5VV5VVV555
5V55555VVV
VVV4V5V5VV

554VVVVV5V
VVV5V54V5V
V455VVVVV5
4VVVV5VV55
554V5V5VVV

54VV555VVV
555VVV45vVv
5V5VV45V5V
VVV5545V5V

V55V5V5Vv4vV
VV55VVV455
5VVVV55V54
VV45555V5V
5V4VV5555V
V5VV55455V
VV5V5455V5
VVV55455V5
55VVV5V455
555V4V5V55
55V5VV5554
455555V5V5
4VV45VVVVV
V4V5V4VVVV
VVV4VVVV45
5V4VVVVVV4
V5V445VVVV
55VVV44vVVvV
5VVV4VV45V
545VVVVV4V
445VVVVVV5
V44V5VVVV5
4VV4V5VVV5
V4VVV5VV45
V5VV5454VvV
5V4V5VvV4Vs5V
544VVVV55V
5VVV44V55V
5V4VV5Vv45Vv
V5V5VV445Vv

50.8v £4
A Class Tankard

50.6v
X Class Tankard

50.6v £4
50.6v
50.6v £4
50.6v £4
50.5v
50.5v
50.4v £4
49.7v £4
49.6v £4
49.6v £4
49.6v £4
49.6v £4
49.5v £4
O Class Tankard
49.5v
49.5v £4
49.5v £4
49.5v
T Class Tankard
49.5v £4
49.5v
49.5v £4
49.4v
49.4v £4
49.4v
49.4v £4
49.4v
49.4v
49.3v
49.3v
49.2v £4
48.7v
48.7v
48.7v £4
48.7v
48.6v £4
48.6v £4
48.6v
48.6v £4
48.6v £4
48.6v £4
48.6v
48.6v
48.5v
48.5v
48.5v
48.5v £4
48.5v
48.5v



50
51

52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Mr RW Sandlant
Mr M Dunia

Mr BHG Boehme

Cdt C Clarke

Mr AB Hawes

Mr KG Firth

Mr RCT Jeens

Mr PW Medhurst
Mr TJD Raincock
Mr RJS Curtis

Mr RCQ Martin
Major JJ Earle
Cdt Sgt ERT Jeens
Mr CW Brown

Mr MA Kirkillo-Stacewicz
Mr CN McEachran
Mr MS Westmoquette
Mr AGM Fyfe

Mr AK Fitch

Cdt MSE Firman
Mr RJ Coffin

Mr C Leece

Cdt R Nelson

Cdt TF Newsome
Mr JM Jarritt

Mr WRD Mott

Mr CK Martin

Mr KG Garside
Cdr MF Jordan
Major FC Sykes
Mr RG Scott

Mr JR Stirland

Mr A Cross

Cdt JC Norris
Miss S-J Binder
M Brazeau

Mr M Ensor

Cdt M Ferguson
Cdt DW Sanderson
Cdt S Coster

Mr L Winter

Cdt Sgt BWJ Squires
Cdt N Healy

CDt CMJ Redburn
Cdt A Ferguson
Cdt R Crema

Cdt HA Scott

OCdt AW Gill

Cdt C Lariviere
Mrs SM Mott

Capt H Banks

F-Class Gold Medal

1

Mr JA Bridger

F-Class Silver Medal
2 Mr PH Jackson

F-Class Bronze Medal
3 M PL Personne

Next Best Scores
4 HM Mitera

a7

HESEHS8d5 208002090803000235900000053900530000008005 B

n

HHE a4

FS

Stawell
US.A

B.D.M.P Germany

Stamford School
Brisbane RC
Leeds Service R.C
C.URA

LMRA

Old Epsomians
N.L.R.C.

ATS.C

ATR.C.
Marlborough College
UV.R.C
Bedfordians
OCRA

U.LRC

UV.R.C
Hurstpierpoint
Athelings

Exonia & Tiverton R.C
LMRA

Athelings
Yorkshire

OURC
Freelancers R.C
US.A

LMRA

RN.T.R.C
ATR.C.

Altcar R.C

Club 25
G.0.BRA
Athelings
Huddersfield R.C
Canada

0Old Guildfordians R.C

RCAC Bisley Team

RGS Guildford

Epsom College

Ruislip R.C

Cheltenham College C.C.F
Ulster

Wellington College
RCAC Bisley Team
RCAC Bisley Team
Clifton College
University of Wales OTC
RCAC Bisley Team
Freelancers R.C
ATRC.

Class F Competitors

N.LR.C.

West of Scotland R.C

AET

B.D.M.P Germany

4V4V5V5VV5
VV545V4VV5

5VV5V44VV5

V55V54VvVvVv4
5V45VVV5Vv4
VV5V4V5V54
5VV54455VV
455V55V45V
5V45V5554V
V5V5V54455
5455V5VV54
5555V4455V
5V4V555455
55V4555Vv45
55V5V54554
VAVVVV4VvVv4
5VVV44V5V4
5VVVVV4454
V54454V5VV
44V555V4VV
VV445554VV
V554V45V4V
55VV34VV55
VV454V5V45
53V5V5VV54
VVV54V5454
5544V54V5V
5V44VV5554
545V54545V
44V55545V5
5V4V445555
5544V5V455
455V4V5545
54V45555V4
5V45455V54
545VV55553
4545455V55

4VV535VVV4
V344V55V5V
54454V45VV
5V5V4Vv4445
44V555V445
54445VV554
555V444554
5V55445544
5445545545
45VV44445V
534V54V54V
V445VV5444
55V345445V
V55445444V

6666566666

6666656666

6666666656

5666656666

48.5v
48.5v
Last ‘X' In
48.5v £4
Last ‘A’ In
48.5v
48.5v £4
48.5v £4
48.4v £4
48.3v
48.3v £4
48.3v
48.3v
48.2v
48.2v
48.2v
48.2v £4
47.7v £4
47.5v
47.5v
47 4v
47 4v £4
47 4v £4
47 4v
47.4v £4
47 .4v
47 .4v £4
47 .4v
47.3v £4
47.3v
47.2v £4
47.2v £4
47.2v £4
47.2v
47 .2v £4
47 .2v
47.2v
47.2v
47.1v
Last ‘O’ In
46.5v
46.4v £4
46.3v £4
46.3v £4
46.2v
46.2v
46.1v
46.1v
46.0v
45.3v
45.3v £4
45.3v
45.2v
45.2v
Last ‘T In

59

59

59

58



Next Best Scores
5 Mr DJ Pickering F  Artists 6666656566

Next Best Scores
6 Mr EJ Hobbs F  Senghenydd 5666556666

Next Best Scores
7 Mr JM Knight F RAFTRC 6665556566

The Following Competitors are eligible for Sweep Prizes Only

Miss DL Foulston AS N.LR.C. 554VVV545V
Mr AG Marr AS Manydown Rifle Club V5V54VV545
Cdt JCpl MP Nieuwburg TS Victoria College 5534355VV5

58

57

56

48.4v
48.4v
45.2v

£4
£4
£4



Date and Time of Posting

Entry Summary

Total Entry: 1,278

Class X Entry: 429 Class X Sweeps:
Class A Entry: 127 Class A Sweeps:
Class O Entry: 447 Class O Sweeps:
Class T Entry: 237 Class T Sweeps:
Class F Entry: 38 Class F Sweeps:

Number of Competitors Scoring 50:
Number of Competitors Scoring 49:
Number of Competitors Scoring 48:
Number of Competitors Scoring 47:
Number of Competitors Scoring 46:
Number of Competitors Scoring 45:
Number of Competitors Scoring 44:
Number of Competitors Scoring 43:
Number of Competitors Scoring 42:
Number of Competitors Scoring 41:
Number of Competitors Scoring 40:

Competitors Scoring Less than 40:

Competitors failing to return a score:

187
66
192
59
4

10
23
76
88
122
118
114
94
88
80
74
301
90

Sweep Prizes:
Sweep Prizes:
Sweep Prizes:
Sweep Prizes:
Sweep Prizes:

18

18

Chief Statistical Officer



