## NRA 134th Imperial Meeting

# Corporation

1000x

The Corporation of the City of Londo 1 Mr PJ Chance		nallenge Cup, an N.R.A. Silve Club 25	e <b>r (HM) Medal, a Gold Ba</b> VVV5VV5VVV	50.8v	£4
				A Class 7	lankard
A Silver Bar and £100.00	**	v		<b>5</b> 0.0	
2 Mr AJ Gibbs	X	New Zealand	VVV55V55VV	50.6v X Class T	Γankard
A Bronze Bar and £50.00					
3 Mr JP Bailey	XS	Australian Rifle Team	V5V5VV5V5V	50.6v	£4
A Bronze Bar and £20.00					
4 Mr HRT Jeens	Α	C.U.R.A	VV5VV5V55V	50.6v	
5 Mr JAM Paton	XS	D.C.R.A	VV5VV55VV5	50.6v	£4
6 Dr GCD Barnett	XS	O.G.R.E	VV5VVV555	50.6v	£4
7 Dr IA Mollan	X	R.A.F	5V5V5V5V	50.5v	
8 Mr AC Speirs	X	Newcastle RC	5VV5VVV555	50.5v	
9 Lt NJ Ball	XS	Stock Exchange RC	5V55555VVV	50.4v	£4
10 Pa Tremblay	XS	Canada	VVV4V5V5VV	49.7v	£4
Winners of a Bronze Bar					
11 Wg Cdr DP Calvert	XS	R.A.F	554VVVVV5V	49.6v	£4
12 Mr CN Tremlett	XS	Windsor RC	VVV5V54V5V	49.6v	£4
13 Mr RG Best	XS	Canada	V455VVVVV5	49.6v	£4
14 Mr JC Peachy	AS	Old Johnian R.C	4VVVV5VV55	49.6v	£4
15 Mr IH Rayner	os	Univ of Qld	554V5V5VVV	49.5v	£4
10 M DID	37	0 41 46 :		O Class 7	l'ankard
16 Mr DJ Fourie	X	South Africa	54VV555VVV	49.5v	0.4
17 Cdt LA Moore	OS	Athelings	555VVV45VV	49.5v	£4
18 Mr AJ Luckman	XS T	Sedgemoor TSC 101 R.C	5V5VV45V5V	49.5v 49.5v	£4
19 Mr SE Young	1	101 K.C	VVV5545V5V	T Class T	Cankard
20 Dr JG Robertson	XS	Australian Rifle Team	V55V5V5V4V	49.5v	£4
21 Mr CES Dickenson	A	R.N.T.R.C	VV55VVV455	49.5v	~ 1
22 Mr RP Elvins	os	LMRA	5VVVV55V54	49.5v	£4
23 Mr LP Metcalf	0	Australian U25	VV45555V5V	49.4v	
24 Mr WA Langley	XS	Jersey R.C	5V4VV5555V	49.4v	£4
25 Mr IRM Brown	X	Wandsworth	V5VV55455V	49.4v	
26 Ms HM Griffiths	XS	Australia	VV5V5455V5	49.4v	£4
27 EW Pintard	X	USA National	VVV55455V5	49.4v	
28 Mr SNS Penrose	X	Stock Exchange RC	55VVV5V455	49.4v	
29 Mr JR Tuck	Α		555V4V5V55	49.3v	
30 Mr PM Hakim	X	Old Johnian R.C	55V5VV5554	49.3v	
31 Mr JC Underwood	XS	Old Guildfordians R.C	455555V5V5	49.2v	£4
32 Mr RJ Lygoe	Α	Dursley	<b>4</b> VV <b>4</b> 5VVVVV	48.7v	
33 Mr WJG Dixon	X	N.L.R.C.	V4V5V4VVVV	48.7v	
34 Mr TP Berry	XS	Australian Rifle Team	VVV4VVVV45	48.7v	£4
35 Mr MJJ Charlton	A	Old Guildfordians R.C	<b>5V4VVVVV4</b>	48.7v	
36 Mr DJ Biggs	XS	USA National	<b>V5V445VVVV</b>	48.6v	£4
37 Mr NC Mace	XS	Guernsey R.C	55VVV44VVV	48.6v	£4
38 Cdt Sgt AN Whitwood	T	111 (Sunderland) Sqn	5VVV4VV45V	48.6v	0.4
39 Mr C Mallett	XS	Jersey R.C	545VVVV4V	48.6v	£4
40 Mr H Woolschot	OS	Brisbane RC	445VVVVV5	48.6v	£4
41 G Woodman	XS v	Cuarnagy	V44V5VVVV5	48.6v 48.6v	£4
42 Dr AM Jory 43 Mr DGW Gladwin	X A	Guernsey West Atholl	4VV4V5VVV5	48.6v 48.6v	
44 Mr JPS Bloomfield	XS	N.L.R.C.	V4VVV5VV45	48.5v	
45 Mr GV Barnard	0	N.L.R.C. Northamptonshire RA	V5VV5454VV	48.5v	
46 Mr GJ Cleary	X	Australian Rifle Team	5V4V5V4V5V	48.5v	
47 Mr PR Bain	AS	Australia	544VVVV55V	48.5v	£4
48 Mr DR Cadden	X	Central Australian RC	5VVV44V55V 5V4VV5V45V	48.5v	<b>અ</b> ⊐
49 Cpl SM Ndambuki	XS	Kenya R.A	V5V5VV445V	48.5v	
10 Opi om mamban	230	1201194 1311	V 3 V 3 V V <del>1 1</del> 3 V	10.00	

50 Mr RW Sandlant	XS	Stawell	4V4V5V5VV5	48.5v
51 Mr M Dunia	X	U.S.A	VV545V4VV5	48.5v
				Last 'X' In
52 Mr BHG Boehme	AS	B.D.M.P Germany	5VV5V44VV5	48.5v £4
oz na bro bocimio	110	D.D.IIII Germany	3003044003	Last 'A' In
53 Cdt C Clarke	Т	Stamford School		48.5v
			V55V54VVV4	
54 Mr AB Hawes	os	Brisbane RC	5V45VVV5V4	48.5v £4
55 Mr KG Firth	OS	Leeds Service R.C	VV5V4V5V54	48.5v £4
56 Mr RCT Jeens	os	C.U.R.A	5VV54455VV	48.4v £4
57 Mr PW Medhurst	O	LMRA	455V55V45V	48.3v
58 Mr TJD Raincock	os	Old Epsomians	5V45V5554V	48.3v £4
59 Mr RJS Curtis	0	N.L.R.C.		48.3v
0 0 1111 1 10 10 0 1111 1111	_		V5V5V54455	
60 Mr RCQ Martin	O	A.T.S.C	5455V5VV54	48.3v
61 Major JJ Earle	O	A.T.R.C.	5555V4455V	48.2v
62 Cdt Sgt ERT Jeens	T	Marlborough College	5V4V555455	48.2v
63 Mr CW Brown	O	U.V.R.C	55V4555V45	48.2v
64 Mr MA Kirkillo-Stacewicz	OS	Bedfordians	55V5V54554	48.2v £4
65 Mr CN McEachran	os	OCRA		47.7v £4
			V4VVV4VV4	
66 Mr MS Westmoquette	T	U.L.R.C	5VVV44V5V4	47.5v
67 Mr AGM Fyfe	O	U.V.R.C	5VVVVV4454	47.5v
68 Mr AK Fitch	O	Hurstpierpoint	V54454V5VV	47.4v
69 Cdt MSE Firman	os	Athelings	44V555V4VV	47.4v £4
70 Mr RJ Coffin	os	Exonia & Tiverton R.C	VV445554VV	47.4v £4
70 Mr Ro Collin 71 Mr C Leece	0	LMRA		47.4v &4
	_		V554V45V4V	
72 Cdt R Nelson		Athelings	55VV34VV55	47.4v £4
73 Cdt TF Newsome	T	Yorkshire	VV454V5V45	47.4v
74 Mr JM Jarritt	TS	OURC	53V5V5VV54	47.4v £4
75 Mr WRD Mott	O	Freelancers R.C	VVV54V5454	47.4v
76 Mr CK Martin	OS	U.S.A	5544V54V5V	47.3v £4
77 Mr KG Garside	0	LMRA		47.3v 24
	_		5V44VV5554	· =
78 Cdr MF Jordan	os	R.N.T.R.C	545V54545V	47.2v £4
79 Major FC Sykes	OS	A.T.R.C.	44V55545V5	47.2v £4
80 Mr RG Scott	os	Altcar R.C	5V4V445555	47.2v £4
81 Mr JR Stirland	O	Club 25	5544V5V455	47.2v
82 Mr A Cross	os	G.O.B.R.A	455V4V5545	47.2v £4
83 Cdt JC Norris	O	Athelings		$47.2v \approx 1$
			54V45555V4	
84 Miss S-J Binder	os	Huddersfield R.C	5V45455V54	47.2v
85 M Brazeau	O	Canada	545VV55553	47.2v
86 Mr M Ensor	OS	Old Guildfordians R.C	4545455V55	47.1v
				Last 'O' In
87 Cdt M Ferguson	T	RCAC Bisley Team	4VV535VVV4	46.5v
88 Cdt DW Sanderson	TS	RGS Guildford	V344V55V5V	46.4v £4
89 Cdt S Coster	TS	Epsom College		46.3v £4
			54454V45VV	
90 Mr L Winter		Ruislip R.C	5V5V4V4445	46.3v £4
91 Cdt Sgt BWJ Squires	T	Cheltenham College C.C.F	44V555V445	46.2v
92 Cdt N Healy	T	Ulster	E 4 4 4 E TTTT E E 4	40.0
93 CDt CMJ Redburn			54445VV554	46.2v
	T	Wellington College		46.2v 46.1v
		Wellington College RCAC Bisley Team	555V444554	46.1v
94 Cdt A Ferguson	T	RCAC Bisley Team	555V444554 5V55445544	46.1v 46.1v
94 Cdt A Ferguson 95 Cdt R Crema	T T	RCAC Bisley Team RCAC Bisley Team	555V444554 5V55445544 5445545545	46.1v 46.1v 46.0v
94 Cdt A Ferguson 95 Cdt R Crema 96 Cdt HA Scott	T T T	RCAC Bisley Team RCAC Bisley Team Clifton College	555V444554 5V55445544 5445545545 45VV44445V	46.1v 46.1v 46.0v 45.3v
<ul><li>94 Cdt A Ferguson</li><li>95 Cdt R Crema</li><li>96 Cdt HA Scott</li><li>97 OCdt AW Gill</li></ul>	T T T TS	RCAC Bisley Team RCAC Bisley Team Clifton College University of Wales OTC	555V444554 5V55445544 5445545545	46.1v 46.1v 46.0v 45.3v 45.3v £4
94 Cdt A Ferguson 95 Cdt R Crema 96 Cdt HA Scott	T T T TS T	RCAC Bisley Team RCAC Bisley Team Clifton College	555V444554 5V55445544 5445545545 45VV44445V	46.1v 46.1v 46.0v 45.3v
<ul><li>94 Cdt A Ferguson</li><li>95 Cdt R Crema</li><li>96 Cdt HA Scott</li><li>97 OCdt AW Gill</li></ul>	T T T TS	RCAC Bisley Team RCAC Bisley Team Clifton College University of Wales OTC	555V444554 5V55445544 5445545545 45VV44445V 534V54V54V V445VV5444	46.1v 46.1v 46.0v 45.3v 45.3v £4
<ul> <li>94 Cdt A Ferguson</li> <li>95 Cdt R Crema</li> <li>96 Cdt HA Scott</li> <li>97 OCdt AW Gill</li> <li>98 Cdt C Lariviere</li> <li>99 Mrs SM Mott</li> </ul>	T T T TS T	RCAC Bisley Team RCAC Bisley Team Clifton College University of Wales OTC RCAC Bisley Team Freelancers R.C	555V444554 5V55445544 5445545545 45VV44445V 534V54V54V V445VV5444 55V345445V	46.1v 46.1v 46.0v 45.3v 45.3v £4 45.3v 45.2v
<ul><li>94 Cdt A Ferguson</li><li>95 Cdt R Crema</li><li>96 Cdt HA Scott</li><li>97 OCdt AW Gill</li><li>98 Cdt C Lariviere</li></ul>	T T T TS T	RCAC Bisley Team RCAC Bisley Team Clifton College University of Wales OTC RCAC Bisley Team	555V444554 5V55445544 5445545545 45VV44445V 534V54V54V V445VV5444	46.1v 46.1v 46.0v 45.3v 45.3v £4 45.3v 45.2v 45.2v
<ul> <li>94 Cdt A Ferguson</li> <li>95 Cdt R Crema</li> <li>96 Cdt HA Scott</li> <li>97 OCdt AW Gill</li> <li>98 Cdt C Lariviere</li> <li>99 Mrs SM Mott</li> </ul>	T T T TS T	RCAC Bisley Team RCAC Bisley Team Clifton College University of Wales OTC RCAC Bisley Team Freelancers R.C A.T.R.C.	555V444554 5V55445544 5445545545 45VV44445V 534V54V54V V445VV5444 55V345445V	46.1v 46.1v 46.0v 45.3v 45.3v
<ul> <li>94 Cdt A Ferguson</li> <li>95 Cdt R Crema</li> <li>96 Cdt HA Scott</li> <li>97 OCdt AW Gill</li> <li>98 Cdt C Lariviere</li> <li>99 Mrs SM Mott</li> </ul>	T T T TS T	RCAC Bisley Team RCAC Bisley Team Clifton College University of Wales OTC RCAC Bisley Team Freelancers R.C	555V444554 5V55445544 5445545545 45VV44445V 534V54V54V V445VV5444 55V345445V	46.1v 46.1v 46.0v 45.3v 45.3v 45.3v 45.2v 45.2v
94 Cdt A Ferguson 95 Cdt R Crema 96 Cdt HA Scott 97 OCdt AW Gill 98 Cdt C Lariviere 99 Mrs SM Mott 100 Capt H Banks	T T TS T T T	RCAC Bisley Team RCAC Bisley Team Clifton College University of Wales OTC RCAC Bisley Team Freelancers R.C A.T.R.C. Class F Competitors	555V444554 5V55445544 5445545545 45VV44445V 534V54V54V V445VV5444 55V345445V	46.1v 46.1v 46.0v 45.3v 45.3v £4 45.3v 45.2v 45.2v Last 'T' In
94 Cdt A Ferguson 95 Cdt R Crema 96 Cdt HA Scott 97 OCdt AW Gill 98 Cdt C Lariviere 99 Mrs SM Mott 100 Capt H Banks	T T T TS T	RCAC Bisley Team RCAC Bisley Team Clifton College University of Wales OTC RCAC Bisley Team Freelancers R.C A.T.R.C.	555V444554 5V55445544 5445545545 45VV44445V 534V54V54V V445VV5444 55V345445V	46.1v 46.1v 46.0v 45.3v 45.3v 45.3v 45.2v 45.2v
94 Cdt A Ferguson 95 Cdt R Crema 96 Cdt HA Scott 97 OCdt AW Gill 98 Cdt C Lariviere 99 Mrs SM Mott 100 Capt H Banks	T T TS T T T	RCAC Bisley Team RCAC Bisley Team Clifton College University of Wales OTC RCAC Bisley Team Freelancers R.C A.T.R.C. Class F Competitors	555V444554 5V55445544 5445545545 45VV44445V 534V54V54V V445VV5444 55V345445V V55445444V	46.1v 46.1v 46.0v 45.3v 45.3v £4 45.3v 45.2v 45.2v Last 'T' In
94 Cdt A Ferguson 95 Cdt R Crema 96 Cdt HA Scott 97 OCdt AW Gill 98 Cdt C Lariviere 99 Mrs SM Mott 100 Capt H Banks  F-Class Gold Medal 1 Mr JA Bridger  F-Class Silver Medal	T T TS T T T	RCAC Bisley Team RCAC Bisley Team Clifton College University of Wales OTC RCAC Bisley Team Freelancers R.C A.T.R.C. Class F Competitors N.L.R.C.	555V444554 5V55445545 5445545545 45VV44445V 534V54V54V V445VV5444 55V345445V V55445444V	46.1v 46.1v 46.0v 45.3v 45.3v 45.3v 45.2v 45.2v Last 'T' In
94 Cdt A Ferguson 95 Cdt R Crema 96 Cdt HA Scott 97 OCdt AW Gill 98 Cdt C Lariviere 99 Mrs SM Mott 100 Capt H Banks  F-Class Gold Medal 1 Mr JA Bridger  F-Class Silver Medal	T T TS T T T	RCAC Bisley Team RCAC Bisley Team Clifton College University of Wales OTC RCAC Bisley Team Freelancers R.C A.T.R.C. Class F Competitors N.L.R.C.	555V444554 5V55445545 5445545545 45VV44445V 534V54V54V V445VV5444 55V345445V V55445444V	46.1v 46.1v 46.0v 45.3v 45.3v 45.3v 45.2v 45.2v Last 'T' In
94 Cdt A Ferguson 95 Cdt R Crema 96 Cdt HA Scott 97 OCdt AW Gill 98 Cdt C Lariviere 99 Mrs SM Mott 100 Capt H Banks  F-Class Gold Medal 1 Mr JA Bridger  F-Class Silver Medal 2 Mr PH Jackson	T T TS T T T	RCAC Bisley Team RCAC Bisley Team Clifton College University of Wales OTC RCAC Bisley Team Freelancers R.C A.T.R.C. Class F Competitors N.L.R.C.	555V444554 5V55445544 5445545545 45VV44445V 534V54V54V V445VV5444 55V345445V V55445444V	46.1v 46.1v 46.0v 45.3v 45.3v 45.3v 45.2v 45.2v Last 'T' In
94 Cdt A Ferguson 95 Cdt R Crema 96 Cdt HA Scott 97 OCdt AW Gill 98 Cdt C Lariviere 99 Mrs SM Mott 100 Capt H Banks  F-Class Gold Medal 1 Mr JA Bridger  F-Class Silver Medal 2 Mr PH Jackson  F-Class Bronze Medal	T T TS T T T	RCAC Bisley Team RCAC Bisley Team Clifton College University of Wales OTC RCAC Bisley Team Freelancers R.C A.T.R.C. Class F Competitors  N.L.R.C. West of Scotland R.C	555V444554 5V55445545 5445545545 45VV44445V 534V54V54V V445VV5444 55V345445V V55445444V	46.1v 46.1v 46.0v 45.3v 45.3v 45.3v 45.2v 45.2v Last 'T' In
94 Cdt A Ferguson 95 Cdt R Crema 96 Cdt HA Scott 97 OCdt AW Gill 98 Cdt C Lariviere 99 Mrs SM Mott 100 Capt H Banks  F-Class Gold Medal 1 Mr JA Bridger  F-Class Silver Medal 2 Mr PH Jackson  F-Class Bronze Medal 3 M PL Personne	T T TS T T T	RCAC Bisley Team RCAC Bisley Team Clifton College University of Wales OTC RCAC Bisley Team Freelancers R.C A.T.R.C. Class F Competitors  N.L.R.C. West of Scotland R.C	555V444554 5V55445544 5445545545 45VV44445V 534V54V54V V445VV5444 55V345445V V55445444V	46.1v 46.1v 46.0v 45.3v 45.3v 45.3v 45.2v 45.2v Last 'T' In
94 Cdt A Ferguson 95 Cdt R Crema 96 Cdt HA Scott 97 OCdt AW Gill 98 Cdt C Lariviere 99 Mrs SM Mott 100 Capt H Banks  F-Class Gold Medal 1 Mr JA Bridger  F-Class Silver Medal 2 Mr PH Jackson  F-Class Bronze Medal	T T TS T T T	RCAC Bisley Team RCAC Bisley Team Clifton College University of Wales OTC RCAC Bisley Team Freelancers R.C A.T.R.C. Class F Competitors  N.L.R.C. West of Scotland R.C	555V444554 5V55445544 5445545545 45VV44445V 534V54V54V V445VV5444 55V345445V V55445444V	46.1v 46.1v 46.0v 45.3v 45.3v 45.3v 45.2v 45.2v Last 'T' In

Next Best Scores 5 Mr DJ Pickering	F	Artists	6666656566	58	
Next Best Scores 6 Mr EJ Hobbs	F	Senghenydd	5666556666	57	
Next Best Scores 7 Mr JM Knight	F	RAFTRC	6665556566	56	
The Follo	wing	Competitors are eligible for Swe	ep Prizes Only		
Miss DL Foulston Mr AG Marr Cdt JCpl MP Nieuwburg	AS AS TS	N.L.R.C. Manydown Rifle Club Victoria College	554VVV545V V5V54VV545 5534355VV5	48.4v 48.4v 45.2v	£4 £4 £4

#### **Date and Time of Posting**

#### **Chief Statistical Officer**

### **Entry Summary**

Total Entry:	1,278				
Class X Entry:	429	Class X Sweeps:	187	Sweep Prizes:	18
Class A Entry:	127	Class A Sweeps:	66	Sweep Prizes:	6
Class O Entry:	447	Class O Sweeps:	192	Sweep Prizes:	18
Class T Entry:	237	Class T Sweeps:	59	Sweep Prizes:	6
Class F Entry:	38	Class F Sweeps:	4	Sweep Prizes:	0

Number of Competitors Scoring 50: 10 Number of Competitors Scoring 49: 23 Number of Competitors Scoring 48: 76 Number of Competitors Scoring 47: 88 Number of Competitors Scoring 46: 122 Number of Competitors Scoring 45: Number of Competitors Scoring 44: 118 114 Number of Competitors Scoring 43: Number of Competitors Scoring 42: Number of Competitors Scoring 41: Number of Competitors Scoring 40: 94 88 80 74 Competitors Scoring Less than 40: 301 Competitors failing to return a score: 90